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WEXEE 3,008

BIEERE 103,575

EEH 26,465,224

RTE 13,441,726

1EEE 4,886,739

HEE 506,060

R - 2T F M 29,697,793

RITFEHH 880

BAmEZNE 4254180 115,795,331
ZERAMRE

HERE 1,326,162

fHmE 100,800

S 66,000

REXEE 17,568

BISEHRE 5,744

HRE 22,000

R - BT F 2 923,407

SRITFECH 264

RmEI & 165,412 2,627,357
HRHAEE

HEMLE 798,856

AEE 474,980

wREXEE 72,695

BIEERE 10,406

BiEE 34,980

EEE-t- S 39,000

RN - 5T - F 30 340,586

RITFHH 456

b3 TR/ 13,400 1,785,359
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BEAGE
BB AGE
ik

E5

BB ER
HEEAE
FEHHAANGE
ik

=5
B55| 4% EALE
EEEFE
PRERRAGE
&
HEEAE

—mEEsn
R

ﬁ%ﬂﬂ%

ENRI S A5
KEHLEBE
REXBE
ﬁh@%%

HI

Vﬁ%
BEREH
LEERE
HRE

ey

- =5 FHH
SRTEHRY

HAp AR
AT B 2 B

R

41,451,841
15,855,221
6,100,487

1,819,066

63,407,549
1,819,066

1,357,436
103,499
792
26,200
1,430
533

1,489,890

1,027,572,918

369,180,846
108,927,007

220,194,633 1,725,875,404
40,076,012
952,520
240,222

963,549 42,232,303
24,537,686

182,748 24,720,434
174,789,393
51,014,321
6,819,848

35,463,357 268,086,919
69,256,837
8,505,298
4,331,864

11,883,080 93,977,079
22,173,287

193,332 22366619

13,929,626

2,368,757

1,559,940

50,935,521

479,501

4,975,084

17,288,205

19,383

2,682,899

141,775,816

81,969,572

5,063,652

4,456,800

2,866,900

23,560

53,909,705

309,523

876,600

90,189,919

113,640

65,226,615

1,792,828,141

384,430,617

475,794,603
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(17) FHEDEAM

(BGI:F., #)

X 7 LHIZA%E H# W E
& = 7,329,106 160|5HIRYZME 1,650,606/ 12844
& &t 7,329,106 160
(18) ZEHMEDEAM
(Bfz: M)
RiTE BREODH HEkS LR AR | ZEMTINE HERES
BERE 468,672 0 165,412 303,260
BEE
FER HERE 0 0 0 0
A HFAE EEER 0 200,000 200,000 0
(BEEUMN) RiER g 0 0 0 0
T TBUEA [ERE S 0 500,000 500,000 0
-ERLKEFEEAN G e 0 150,000 150,000 0
A BEERE 0 450,000 450,000 0
HASHS AR E 0 45,000 45,000 0
- BERE 100,000 1,000,000 1,099,400 600
MERE 10,000 300,000 309,940 60
& &t 578,672 2,645,000 2,919,752 303,920
(19) HREHFEDEAHM
(Bifiz: M)
HREAMEZHDEFH| BEDI HEEs LR AL | HEMEINE HRES
N EEEE 2,187,168 2,340,000 1,788,282 2,738,886
HARLF RERE 218,717 234,000 178,829 273,888
& &t 2,405,885 2,574,000 1,967,111 3,012,774
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¥ H LA A%E H# =
( 100,000 )

oo y

HBWHEA) 30,000 1
( 10,725,000 )

Jo ’ ,

EREME(B) 3,081,000 16
( 42,211,000 )

oo ’ y
BEHR(C) 11,310,000 87
BRFERE—k ( 1,200,000 ) 1
X 7 360,000

( 12,100,000 )
- oo , ,
5 F B R 3,630,000 19
( 900,000 )
- 'J'l'.' y
EFMHME(B) 270,000 )
Mo omy OB | ( 4,690,000 ) 5
( | F ) 900,000
o E R B |( 400,000 ) 1
NEAREEB 0
# 3 mE 8 |( 4,000,000 ) A
23 Fih g 0
EExEw@iz |( 3,650,000 ) ;
MREEHEFB S 200,000
& =t ( 79,976,000 ) 139
19,781,000

CE) 4R ABESHEREALEEZCHL . EEREHAERUVARMEENDAERICOVTIL,
N TERIINICRE&ELTOET,
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(22) ERUNDELGEE. B8. ERARVIRZEORM

® RERVES

(Bfr:[M)
X5 1= wE
bk o 7,400
TREE 760,584,321
TEHFEE 550,000,000
& 1,310,591,721
@ *x#.&
(M)
X5 13 5
A& 78,035,282
E3i3 93,422,879
—REEE 145,875,689
&E 207,072,908
ZDfth 527,135
HJ 524,933,893
® BERBRYAZIEE
(Bfr:[)
X5 13 wE
BEY 661,928,691
W E 1
TEREHESR 124,451
HE 256,067,076
H) 918,120,219
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